W7059 JACLYN LANE, GREENVILLE, WI, 54942

W7059 JACLYN
Lane, GREENVILLE,

$525,000

Stunning Midwest Design Homes construction blends modern style w warm, inviting

* 4 beds
finishes! This 4-BR, 2.5-BA home offers over 2,000 sqft of thoughtfully designed living * 3 baths
space on a generous 0.32-acre lot. Soaring vaulted ceilings, an open-concept layout & * Residential
expansive windows create an airy, light-filled atmosphere, anchored by a striking built- * Residential
in electric FP. Beautiful kitchen w stylish,... * Active
* 2064 sq ft
Chris (o)
Acre Realty, Ltd. Hoffman Custom
Carpentry
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Elect Built In-Not Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:

Frplc,Kitchen Island,One,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in 2064

Closet(s)

Tax Amount: 549.1 Inclusions: Microwave, Dishwasher,
Disposal

Exclusions: Seller's personal property and staging

items

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x13 Main
Bedroom 2 16x13 Upper
Bedroom 3 13x11 Upper
Bedroom 4 16x10 Upper
Kitchen 14x13 Main
Living Or Great Room 17x16 Main
Dining Room 14x12 Main
Other Room 7x8 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: Yes Heating: Central A/C, Forced
Air

Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Full,Full Sz Windows Min Exterior material:

20x24,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump Stone,Vinyl

Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Miller Agent Email: chris.miller@acrerealty.com
Attribution Contact: PREF: 920-766-7926
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